Miniature Lead Screws
Precise Linear Motion Components for Small-Scale Applications
DIAMETERS
  AS SMALL AS
   2 MM
2 www.thomsonlinear.com
Lead Screws to Meet Today’s Design Challenges

11.9
(0.47)
1.93/1.80
(0.076/0.071)
2.0
(0.08)
5.8
(0.23)
8.89
(0.350)
8.9
(2) 1000 (1) Free
Wheeling
36.6
MSF2075 0.75 (0.030) 53.0
MSF2150 1.50 (0.059) 67.7
MSF2300 3.00 (0.118) 76.8
MSF3050
3
0.50 (0.020)
7.5
(0.30)
8.5
(0.34)
15.5
(0.61)
2.74/2.59
(0.108/0.102)
2.5
(0.10)
8.0
(0.32)
11.99
(0.472)
22.2
(5) 1000 (1) Free
Wheeling
33.4
MSF3100 1.00 (0.039) 49.6
MSF3300 3.00 (0.118) 72.0
MSF3600 6.00 (0.236) 78.4
MSF4100
4
1.00 (0.039)
9.0
(0.35)
10.3
(0.40)
19.0
(0.75)
3.05/2.90
(0.120/0.114)
3.0
(0.12)
10.3
(0.40)
15.24
(0.600)
44.5
(10) 1000 (1) Free
Wheeling
43.7
MSF4400 4.00 (0.157) 72.5
MSF4800 8.00 (0.315) 78.5
 A
 F
 B
 E

11.9
(0.47)
1.93/1.80
(0.076/0.071)
2.0
(0.08)
5.8
(0.23)
8.89
(0.350)
4.4
(1) 1000 (1) 3.5 (0.5)
MAX
36.6
MAF2075 0.75 (0.030) 53.0
MAF2150 1.50 (0.059) 67.7
MAF2300 3.00 (0.118) 76.8
MAF3050
3
0.50 (0.020)
8.0
(0.32)
9.9
(0.39)
MAX
15.5
(0.61)
2.74/2.59
(0.108/0.102)
2.5
(0.10)
8.0
(0.32)
11.99
(0.472)
11.1
(2.5) 1000 (1) 3.5 (0.5)
MAX
33.4
MAF3100 1.00 (0.039) 49.6
MAF3300 3.00 (0.118) 72.0
MAF3600 6.00 (0.236) 78.4
MAF4100
4
1.00 (0.039)
10.3
(0.40)
12.4
(0.49)
MAX
19.0
(0.75)
3.05/2.90
(0.120/0.114)
3.0
(0.12)
10.3
(0.40)
15.24
(0.600)
22.2
(5) 1000 (1) 3.5 (0.5)
MAX
43.7
MAF4400 4.00 (0.157) 72.5
MAF4800 8.00 (0.315) 78.5
 A
 F
 B
 E

MST2038
2
0.375 (0.015)
5.6
(0.22)
8.1
(0.32)
3.50
(0.138)
5.0
(0.20) M5x0.8 -6g 8.9
(2) 1000 (1) Free
Wheeling
36.6
MST2075 0.75 (0.030) 53.0
MST2150 1.50 (0.059) 67.7
MST2300 3.00 (0.118) 76.8
MST3050
3
0.50 (0.020)
7.9
(0.31)
10.4
(0.41)
4.00
(0.157)
7.0
(0.28) M7x0.75 -6g 22.2
(5) 1000 (1) Free
Wheeling
33.4
MST3100 1.00 (0.039) 49.6
MST3300 3.00 (0.118) 72.0
MST4100
4
1.00 (0.039)
10.2
(0.10)
12.7
(0.50)
5.00
(0.197)
9.0
(0.36) M9x1.0 -6g 44.5
(10) 1000 (1) Free
Wheeling
43.7
MST4400 4.00 (0.157) 72.5
MST4800 8.00 (0.315) 78.5
 A
 F
 B
 E

MSC2038
2
0.375 (0.015)
4.0
(0.16)
6.0
(0.24)
3.00
(0.118)
3.5
(0.14) M3.5x0.6 -6g 4.4
(1) 1000 (1) Free
Wheeling
36.6
MSC2075 0.75 (0.030) 53.0
MSC2150 1.50 (0.059) 67.7
MSC2300 3.00 (0.118) 76.8
MSC3050
3
0.50 (0.020)
5.6
(0.22)
8.1
(0.32)
3.50
(0.138)
5.0
(0.20) M5x0.8 -6g 8.9
(2) 1000 (1) Free
Wheeling
33.4
MSC3100 1.00 (0.039) 49.6
MSC3300 3.00 (0.118) 72.0
MSC4100
4
1.00 (0.039)
7.9
(0.31)
10.4
(0.41)
4.00
(0.157)
7.0
(0.28) M7x0.75 -6g 22.2
(5) 1000 (1) Free
Wheeling
43.7
MSC4400 4.00 (0.157) 72.5
MSC4800 8.00 (0.315) 78.5
 A
 F
 B
 E